COMITE DU MORBIHAN DE FLECHETTES

Classement
FEMININES

DOUBLES

SAISON 2023-2024

Compétitions

OC1

OL1

OF

ON

OoL3

CdL

CdF

oL4

Points maximun | compétitions

18

22
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40

22

27
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22

Nbre de joueurs classés 4

Nbr,de participants

39

83

58
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Nom prénom
CHAUSSEE Florence - DESFORGES Christelle
BIHOUEE Ornela — LE BADEZET Jessica
LOHEZIC Cécilia - QUERO Nathaly
LE GOULVEN Rejane | LE GOURRIEREC Babette

Club
Limerzel | Pluméliau
Remungol
Remungol

Pluvigner

| Pts
36
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15
15

18
22

18

15
15
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